FOOD

SNACKS

MARINATED OLIVES 45
SALT-ROASTED MARCONA ALMONDS 65
TRUFFLE CRISPS 55

FRIED CHARCUTERIE CROQUETTE 75

Pickled cucumber, lemon mayonnaise

CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE BOARD 315

Pickled vegetables, grilled levain bread, olive oil

CRISPY BROCCOLI 65

Lemon, parmesan

FRESH PRAWNS 140
Aioli

DAILY OYSTERS 45/PC

Hot sauce, vinaigrette, lemon

STARTERS

MATJES HERRING

Baked egg, Kalix vendace roe, pickled onion, crushed potatoes

BURRATA

Spring beans, pickled canola shoots, mint, pistachio

POTATO WAFFLE

Vendace roe, sour cream , red onion

TORCHED LAMB TARTARE

Sesame, fried onion, tomato, Espelette pepper

SEARED SCALLOPS

Green tomatoes, ramson, rye bread

ALL PRICES ARE IN SEK AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT.
FOR ALLERGIES OR ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE ASK ONE OF OUR TEAM
MEMBERS FOR ASSISTANCE..

125

140

275

145

165



MAIN COURSES

SIDES

DESSERTS

FOOD

GRILLED PIKE PERCH 245

Roasted beetroots, almond, thyme, fermented celeriac sauce

TEMPURA FRIED COD 235

Romaine lettuce, 63° egg, asparagus, Espelette dressing

GRILLED LAMB ROAST BEEF 245

Black garlic, grilled zucchini, ramson, goat cheese

GRILLED FLANK STEAK 235

Scallions, torched tomatoes, pepper butter

FRIED PORK BELLY 225

Mung beans, smoked mayonnaise, pickled cabbage, chili sauce

BAKED WHITE ASPARAGUS 225

Ramson, yellow beets, pickled tomatoes

AT SIX SALAD 225
Chicken thigh, IPA dressing, hazelnuts, avocado, Almnas Tegel cheese

BEEF BURGER 235

Cheddar cheese, pickled jalapenos, gem salad, black pepper mayonnaise, fries

BAKED TOMATOES 55

Fennel, tarragon

CABBAGE SALAD 45

Sour cream dressing

GRILLED POINTED CABBAGE 55

Roasted almonds

FRENCH FRIES 55

Smoked mayonnaise

RHUBARB COMPOTE 110

Whipped vanilla pannacotta, crushed biscuits, Cointreau pudding

SWEDISH STRAWBERRIES 115

Whipped cream, vanilla ice cream, lemon meringue, crumble

SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM 120

Cooked raspberries, raspberry curd, caramelised almonds

ALL PRICES ARE IN SEK AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT.
FOR ALLERGIES OR ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE ASK ONE OF OUR TEAM
MEMBERS FOR ASSISTANCE..



COFFEE

SWEET WINES

DIGESTIVES

GRAPPA

AFTER

FILTER COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO / FLAT WHITE
CAFE LATTE

AT SIX BLEND BLACK TEA
ROOIBOS TEA

LIME & GINGER GREEN TEA

1996 SAUTERNES, Chateau Haut-Bergeron, Bordeaux, France

2014 BEERENAUSLESE RED ROSES, Weingut Kracher, Burgenland, Austria
2008 ISCIDER, Brannlands, Sweden

5-YR MEDIUM DRY RESERVA, Vinho Barbeito, Madeira, Porugal

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YO, Highlands, Scotland

HUDSON BABY BOURBON, New-York, USA

CALVADOS HORS D’AGE, Lauriston Domfrontais, France
L'ORGANIC GRANDE CHAMPAGNE 4 YO, Pasquet, Cognac, France

AMARONE VILLA ISA BARRlQUE, Distilleria Dellavalle, Valpolicella, Italy
BARBERA, Sibona, Piemonte, Italy
BAROLO, Sibona, Piemonte, Italy

BARBARESCO, Sibona, Piemonte, Italy

ALL PRICES ARE IN SEK AND INCLUSIVE OF VAT.
FOR ALLERGIES OR ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE ASK ONE OF OUR TEAM
MEMBERS FOR ASSISTANCE..

40
35
40
40
45
45
40
45

160
150
140
130

32
48
38
36

38
32
35
35



