FOOD

SNACKS

MARINATED OLIVES 45

SALT-ROASTED MARCONA ALMONDS 65

TRUFFLE CRISPS 55

FRIED CHARCUTERIE CROQUETTE 75

Pickled cucumber, lemon mayonnaise

CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE BOARD 315

Pickled vegetables, grilled levain bread, olive oil

CRISPY BROCCOLI 65

Lemon, parmesan

FRESH PRAWNS 140

Aioli

DAILY OYSTERS 45/PC

Hot sauce, vinaigrette, lemon

STARTERS

MATJES HERRING Baked egg, Kalix vendace roe, pickled onion, crushed potatoes	125
BURRATA Spring beans, pickled canola shoots, mint, pistachio	140
POTATO WAFFLE Vendace roe, sour cream , red onion	275
TORCHED LAMB TARTARE Sesame, fried onion, tomato, Espelette pepper	145
SEARED SCALLOPS Green tomatoes, ramson, rye bread	165

FOOD

SES	GRILLED PIKE PERCH Roasted beetroots, almond, thyme, fermented celeriac sauce	245
MAIN COURSES	TEMPURA FRIED COD Romaine lettuce, 63° egg, asparagus, Espelette dressing	235
ن ا	GRILLED LAMB ROAST BEEF Black garlic, grilled zucchini, ramson, goat cheese	245
Σ	GRILLED FLANK STEAK Scallions, torched tomatoes, pepper butter	235
	FRIED PORK BELLY Mung beans, smoked mayonnaise, pickled cabbage, chili sauce	225
	BAKED WHITE ASPARAGUS Ramson, yellow beets, pickled tomatoes	225
	AT SIX SALAD Chicken thigh, IPA dressing, hazelnuts, avocado, Almnäs Tegel cheese	225
	BEEF BURGER Cheddar cheese, pickled jalapeños, gem salad, black pepper mayonnaise, fries	235
SIDES	BAKED TOMATOES Fennel, tarragon	55
5	CABBAGE SALAD Sour cream dressing	45
	GRILLED POINTED CABBAGE Roasted almonds	55
	FRENCH FRIES Smoked mayonnaise	55
<u>^</u>	RHUBARB COMPOTE Whipped vanilla pannacotta, crushed biscuits, Cointreau pudding	110
)ESSEKI	SWEDISH STRAWBERRIES Whipped cream, vanilla ice cream, lemon meringue, crumble	115
בֿ	SALTED CARAMEL ICE CREAM Cooked raspberries, raspberry curd, caramelised almonds	120

AFTER

COFFEE	FILTER COFFEE SINGLE ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO / FLAT WHITE CAFÉ LATTE AT SIX BLEND BLACK TEA ROOIBOS TEA LIME & GINGER GREEN TEA	40 35 40 40 45 45 40 45
S	1996 SAUTERNES, Château Haut-Bergeron, Bordeaux, France	160
Z	2014 BEERENAUSLESE RED ROSES, Weingut Kracher, Burgenland, Austria	150
≽	2008 ISCIDER, Brännlands, Sweden	140
SWEET WINES	5-YR MEDIUM DRY RESERVA, Vinho Barbeito, Madeira, Porugal	130
S	MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YO, Highlands, Scotland	32
\geq	HUDSON BABY BOURBON, New-York, USA	48
ESI	CALVADOS HORS D'AGE, Lauriston Domfrontais, France	38
DIGESTIVES	L'ORGANIC GRANDE CHAMPAGNE 4 YO, Pasquet, Cognac, France	36
۲	AMARONE VILLA ISA BARRIQUE, Distilleria Dellavalle, Valpolicella, Italy	38
GRAPPA	BARBERA, Sibona, Piemonte, Italy	32
GR,	BAROLO, Sibona, Piemonte, Italy	35
-	BARBARESCO, Sibona, Piemonte, Italy	35